96131		Vol.mg/ Page 3004
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: IACOMINI, JONES & ASSOCIATES Attorneys at Law 35 Main	(Don't use this . space; reserved	SS. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on theday of, 19,
Clamath Falls, Oregon 97601	for recording label in coun- ties where used.)	at o'clockM.and recorded in book on page or as filing fee number, Rec-
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Mr. and Mrs. Richard P. Sumner 5829 Henley Road Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		ord of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
		Title ByDeputy
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED	)
administrators, personal r for ingress and egress ove benefit of grantors land 1 for maintenance of said ri that of grantees. Grantor maintenance of said right (IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN The true and actual consideration paid for th the actual consideration consists of or includes oth consideration.	ise Tavo yawho SUMNER, Thusban SUMNER, Thusban Igni Tol Incess ituate in <u>Klamath</u> Ise Signitized and the NgNE4 of particularly de e North line of r corner thereo ne of the count h line of the count h line of the c West to a point stalong the No e or less, to t yise and across the ying Easterly o ght of howay for s shall have no of way.	A not increase and on double and wife so in a reason and the point so in a reason and the point so in a reason and the point so in a reason and the point section 25 Township 39 escribed as follows: Section 25 Township 39 escribed as follows:
In construing this deed and where the contex Dated this $\frac{18^{++}}{18^{-++}}$ day of <u>February</u>	그는 아이는 것은 것을 많이 있는 것이 같이 가지?	r includes the piural.
Acrold (1. Milina.		
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>GEN</u>	) ss. RALD A. VIEIRA a	<u>February 18</u> , 1981 and VIRGINIA E. VIEIRA
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument ( (Official/Seal)	to be <u>their</u> Before me: <u>Notary</u>	voluntary act and deed. East Miller Public for Oregon December 30, 1982
	STATEMENTS AS DIREC acomini, Jones & Associa Attorneys at Law A Professional Corporation 635 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Telephone: 503/884-7728	ites

STATE OF OREGON		96131	
County of	(Den't use this	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: ACOMINT, JONES & ASSOCIATES ECTREYS OF LEW	0.02
of	burises rices in recording ousqu'ni babi visa where (bosu	5 Main amath Falls, Oregón 97691	12
ord of Deeds of said County. Witness my nand and seal of County affixed.		MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO . and Mrg. Richard F. Summer 29 Henley Road	8
ByDeputy		amarh Falls, Gregon, 97601	
e Nebel e Disinti Operating an interna di primi da provinci prov			
요즘 사람들은 일반 관계를 맞추었다. 그는 것은 것은 것을 받았다.	AIN AND SALE DEED	<b>3005</b> CLEALD A. VIELRA and VIEQUALA	
ascribed as follows: Section 25 774.9 feet F; thence South 0 27' East ar road; thence North SaRO FO ETATZ 60 feet to a on the North Line of pipper of belift Section 25 yeopertentiag. And Assigns a right of way and Assigns a right of way f said parcel. Responsibility ingress and egress shall be responsibility For	b vlrainoigra lo anti diron lo anti diron construction	Deedsessigne on Page anna otrano Deedsessigne on Page anna otrano Page Evilyn BIEHN, County Clerk Devnette of the source of the source Devnette of the source of the s	
(DESCRIPTION CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE) of dollars, is S <u>LICING</u> However, or promised which is [JiaP(100 Wink] [the whole]	continue description transfor, stated in terms	ESTRESSED STRESS OF SALE TIGHE OF OF SPACE MEMERICENT, C The second second consideration paid for this the the second consideration contains of or includes other p	
		nonsideration. In construing this deed and where the context of	
	18 <u>81</u>	Dated this 18th day of JEBURTYS	
		Cargona & Cheered	
Febrary 18	) 25 ( <u> </u>	- STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>FLamath</u> Personally appended the phone named <u>CHRAI</u>	
stuntary act and deed.	2	d of thematten phones and hophysics and	
ublic for Oregon Q. nission expires Borner Las 30, 1982	Batore me: Notary P My com	(Critical Seat)	Munici
ED ABOVE	TEMENTS AS DIRECT	MAIL TAX STAT	
	aini, Jones & Associate Attorneys at Low Pedassional Corporation	ກາວວຣ( <del>ໄ</del> )	